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Lag

JOKERS

SUOMI-SEURA

BINGO

HARMONI

TOMAS VANNER

Namn

Fredrik Nilsson
Tomas Karlsson
Thomas Sundgren
Tommy Soéderqgvist
Veikko Alaverronen
Hakan Stromberg
Per Nielsen

Pentti Rantala
Seppo Rautio
Bjorn Sandvall
Lars Ohlin

Joakim Wetterlof
Agneta Ohlin
Holger Gustavsson
Niklas Lejon

Ove Karlsson
Adolf Schulz
Pentti Koljonen
Rolf Sundstrém
Johann Zw osta
Ake Dahlqvist
Tina Wandland
Ketty Ipsen

Juha Wetterlof
Asta Kruger
Tommy Egerskog
Ulla Nilsson

Jimmy Liimatainen
Gunilla Waller
Doris Andersson

Beatrice Waller

Korpkéageltabell Div. 1
Antal Kéaglor
spel. \Y4 (@) F + - Diff. Shnitt
11 10 o 1 8593 8050 543 781,2
12 8 o 4 8752 8355 397 729,3
12 7 o 5 8708 8552 156 725,7
12 4 0 8 8571 8770 -199 714,3
11 0] o 11 7035 8050 -1015 639.,5
KORPKAGEL 2010 DIV. 1
Resultat & snittlista
Basta
Lag Ant. serier Basta uppst. Basta rensn. Resultat
BINGO 1 158 71 229
TOMAS VANNER 7 153 80 227
JOKERS 1M 158 87 237
JOKERS 2 147 68 215
SUOMI-SEURA 13 162 78 233
JOKERS 10 154 72 223
HARMONI 6 156 64 216
BINGO 13 143 72 212
SUOMI-SEURA 10 156 71 210
HARMONI 12 152 68 204
BINGO 10 150 69 206
JOKERS 9 136 72 208
BINGO 9 147 69 203
JOKERS 10 147 63 210
BINGO 1 136 44 180
BINGO 11 147 61 200
HARMONI 9 136 63 194
SUOMI-SEURA 13 138 63 192
HARMONI 10 144 71 192
HARMONI 2 124 54 178
SUOMI-SEURA 9 135 54 186
TOMAS VANNER 2 135 44 165
TOMAS VANNER 4 128 57 183
JOKERS 2 133 44 177
HARMONI 9 139 45 183
BINGO 1 115 39 154
BINGO 2 110 61 163
SUOMI-SEURA 3 129 36 163
TOMAS VANNER 15 131 44 175
TOMAS VANNER 2 108 26 134
TOMAS VANNER 2 71 26 97

Tabell

poang

20

16

14

Snitt
229,0
216,0
2149
206,0
202,8
202,6
201,3
193,4
192,8
189,1
186,6
185,1
183,8
180,0
180,0
177.,8
174,3
173,0
172,5
171,5
166,9
163,0
162,5
162,5
161,9
154,0
153,0
146,0
137,4
128,5

88,5



Lag

SAMHALL

TEAM VIKING
HANDLARNA
KAGLAN
UPPSTICKARNA
TEAM 56

Antal
spel.
15
15
15
15
15
15

Motionskageltabell

V
13

w o1 oo N
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12

Div.
Kaglor
+ -

10259 9704
10338 9668
8956 9433
9498 9611
9529 9646
9366 9884

2

Diff.
555
670
-477
-113
-117
-518

Shitt
683,933333
689,2
597,066667
633,2
635,266667
624,4

Tabell
poang
26
22
14
12
10



Namn

Carola Gruttner
Kenth Abrahamsson
Karolina Magnusson
Kjell Myrén

Niklas Persson

Carl-Henrik Gabrielsson

Benny Brink

Gosta Gustavsson
Sune Ljung

Roland Johansson
Tedd Abrahamsson
Silva Jonsson
Hans Nilsson
Henrik Myrén

Ove Axenfjord
Catarina Adolfsson
Hans Bostedt

Asa Nilsson

Sven Nilsson
Biggan Gabrielsson
Siv Andersson
Bengt Malmlév
Solveig Andersson
Allan Karlsson
Gosta Karlsson
Christoffer Myrén
Marianne Johansson
Andreas Kallman
Stefan Bonnevier

Ruth Snabb

MOTIONSKAGEL DIV 2.

Resultat & snittlista

Lag

TEAM VIKING
SAMHALL
TEAM 56
HANDLARNA
SAMHALL
UPPSTICKARNA
TEAM 56
KAGLAN
UPPSTICKARNA
KAGLAN
SAMHALL
TEAM VIKING
TEAM VIKING
HANDLARNA
TEAM VIKING
TEAM 56
UPPSTICKARNA
TEAM 56
KAGLAN
UPPSTICKARNA
KAGLAN
KAGLAN
UPPSTICKARNA
KAGLAN
KAGLAN
HANDLARNA
UPPSTICKARNA
SAMHALL
HANDLARNA

TEAM 56

Ant. serier

9

17

13

17

21

12

14

12

14

14

6

17

17

15

17

16

10

10

12

13

16

15

13

2011

Basta
uppst.

149
155
162
138
149
159
145
148
145
144
139
138
139
134
135
134
119
134
143
128
103
138
134
121
109

121

107

99

101

Basta
rensn.

70

79

88

78

65

71

81

71

80

70

62

61

63

60

54

54

70

53

51

46

40

61

48

44

26

52

44

49

42

44

Basta
Resultat

212

220

219

208

212

228

226

217

207

212

190

187

197

183

182

175

189

164

188

173

143

174

171

164

135

158

160

150

132

137

Snitt

200,7

199,2

195,9

185,5

184,0

183,7

183,1

180,1

178,7

177,3

174,5

170,4

168,6

166,0

162,9

153,0

152,0

148,6

146,0

145,2

143,0

143,0

141,5

140,6

135,0

133,56

123,8

123,6

105,2

97,3



